Received PLANNING Appeals between

1-Feb-2013 and 31-Mar-2013

Planning Committee: 17 April, 2013

Application Number: Appeal Received: Location: Proposal: Installation of vehicular a		Team: Appeal Against: oad, London, NW2	Refusal of plann			FUL		
Application Number: Appeal Received: Location: Proposal: Change of use from Offic	NW10 7SH		USE, North Circu	Application Type ing permission lar Road, Stonebridg		FUL don,		
Application Number: 12/1694 Team: Northern Team Application Type S78 FUL Appeal Received: 14/02/2013 Appeal Against: Refusal of planning permission Location: 17 The Paddocks, Wembley, HA9 9HB Proposal: Erection of first floor side and rear extension to dwellinghouse (resubmission of application reference 11/0029)								
Application Number: 12/2547 Team: Northern Team Application Type Other CLD Appeal Received: 12/03/2013 Appeal Against: Refusal of planning permission Other CLD Location: 104 Sandhurst Road, London, NW9 9LN Proposal: Certificate of lawfulness for proposed demolition of existing garage and erection of a single storey outbuilding in the rear garden of dwellinghouse								
Application Number: Appeal Received: Location: Proposal: Single storey rear extens	C C	Team: Appeal Against: Road, London, NV	Refusal of plann	Application Type ing permission	S78	FUL		
Application Number: 12/2665 Team: Western Team Application Type S78 FUL Appeal Received: 21/03/2013 Appeal Against: Refusal of planning permission S78 FUL Location: 10 Berkhamsted Avenue, Wembley, HA9 6DT Proposal: Erection of two storey side extension to existing semi-detached property to create a new self contained one-bedroom dwelling house.								
Application Number: Appeal Received: Location: Proposal:	12/2688 25/02/2013 14 Mowbray Ro	<u>Team:</u> <u>Appeal Against:</u> oad, London, NW6		Application Type ing permission	S78	FUL		

Demolition of attached single storey garage, conservatory and extension to rear and erection of a two storey side extension, single storey rear extension to include roof terrace and formation of new vehicular access

Received PLANNING Appeals between

1-Feb-2013 and 31-Mar-2013

Planning Committee: 17 April, 2013

Application Number: Appeal Received: Location: Proposal:	12/2689 26/03/2013 14 Mowbray R	Team: Appeal Against: load, London, NW6	Southern Team <u>Application Type</u> S78 CAC Refusal of planning permission 7QT					
Conservation area consent for demolition of attached single storey garage, conservatory and extension to rear and erection of a two storey side extension, single storey rear extension to include roof terrace and formation of new vehicular access								
Application Number: Appeal Received: Location: Proposal:		e, London, NW9 9A	Northern Team <u>Application Type</u> S78 FUL Refusal of planning permission Y					
Retrospective application	n for front porch	to dwellinghouse						
<u>Application Number:</u> <u>Appeal Received:</u> <u>Location:</u> <u>Proposal:</u>	12/2780 01/02/2013 5 Hillcroft Cres	Team: Appeal Against: scent, Wembley, HA	Western Team <u>Application Type</u> S78 FUL Refusal of planning permission \9 8EE					
Enlargement of existing front dormer window to dwellinghouse								
Application Number: Appeal Received: Location: Proposal:		oad, Harrow, HA3 (
3 front rooflights to dwell		to gable end roof e	extension, rear dormer window with juliet balcony and					
Application Number: Appeal Received: Location: Proposal:	12/3222 20/02/2013 6 Pebworth Ro , side and rear d	oad, Harrow, HA1 3	Western Team <u>Application Type</u> S78 FUL Refusal of planning permission UB ht on either side of roof and soft and hard landscaping					
Application Number: Appeal Received: Location: Proposal:	12/3350 05/02/2013	Team: Appeal Against: ens, London, NW10	Southern Team <u>Application Type</u> S78 FUL Refusal of planning permission 3AS					
Conversion of garage to habitable space, including removal of garage door and installation of new front window, and new first floor side and rear extension to dwellinghouse								
Application Number: Appeal Received: Location: Proposal: Certificate of lawfulness		Road, London, NW						
	-							

Received PLANNING Appeals between

1-Feb-2013 and 31-Mar-2013

Application Number:	13/0128	Team:	Northern Team	Application Type	S78	FUL
Appeal Received:	28/03/2013	Appeal Against:	Refusal of plann	ing permission		
Location:	18 Crest Road,	, London, NW2 7LX	<			
Proposal:						

Single storey rear extension, front porch extension, front garden alterations to accommodate one off street parking space and conversion of extended dwellinghouse into 1 x 2 bedroom flat on ground floor and 1 x 3 bedroom flat on first and second floors (revised description as per revised plans received on 27/02/2013).